The Georgetoun Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

ouses 1or saie

23 TREANOR CRES., 2750 sq. ft., 4 bedroom
executive home, 2 1/2 baths, main floor laundry

room, central-air, central-vac, upgrades, 4 years
old. Asking $229,000. Call 877-8980

Tstibrey semi-détadwed, Iargé eat-in kitchen,'_mree
good size bedrooms. Finished rec room, new roof,
new furnace, no agencies. 905-873—-7617

1 0 5 Townhouses for sale
38 LYNDEN - ol> SN

TOWNHOUSE for sale by'owner. 3 bedroom, 1
1/2 baths, single car garage, end unit. Upgrades include
central air, finished basement, bedroom level laundry

facilities, new carpet and hardwood. New roof ' 93,
new windows. Asking $139,000. 877-3950

Industrial
m [commercial s;ace
AUTOMOTIVE - 1080 sq. ft., Very busy auto centre,
gas bar, car wash and other auto services. Call

Knolcrest Centre 877-0202.

COMMERCIAL - 434/560 sq. ft.stores. Excellent
highway location in a busy east Georgetown plaza.
Knolcrest Centre, 877-0202

Office &
m /business s;wt

600 sq. ft., on main floor, separate entrance, $550/
gross. Call peter 877-5211

Al - AAAA. CASH
Emergency first time borrowers, furniture,
auto,business or personal etc. NO CREDIT CHECK.

Mon - Sat. 8:30 am - 10:00 pm. When the banks
says no A.A.A.CASH says yes.
Call: (416)630-0012 or (416)630-0013

!I;: Business Service
, Firearms Acquisition Course aminations.

Accepting applications for September booking.
Call David 877-7174 or Art, 877-0808

OFFICE services provided; retainer or per task.
ALSO small business systems set up and support.
RD RESEARCH (519)853-2592

m Apartments &

flats for rent
$699. month plus utilities, lower level 2 bedroom
apartment, large living and kitchen, fenced yard, double
paved drive. Call Larry 877-5165, A.F.Johnson &

Assoc. Ltd., Realtor

1 bedroom basement apt. available immediately,
utilities, non-smokers, no pets. $600/mth. References
required. Call 873-2944

1 bedroom basement apt., near GO, parking, non-
smoker, private entrance, 4 appliances, avail.
immediately. Call (905)873-9185 leave message.

2 bedroom apt., 103 Main St. Acton, $642/month,
parking. Call:(416)255-1472 or (416)494-
3125/(416)782-8104 after 4

2 bedroom apt. new, $750 everything included,
references, Avail. Sept. 1st., 1 bedroom basement
apt., $500 everything included. 877-7461

3 bedroom apt. in Acton. Call from 8 a.m. to 6 p.m.
(519) 853-3940 after 6, 905-794-2718

ACTON: 1 bachelor apt. available Oct 1., also 1
large 1 bedroom available Oct. 1, (519)853-3785 or
(519)853-5569

ACTON APARTMENT LTD.

1 bedroom apartments for rent,
immediate occupancy.

For more information call:

(519)853-4374 or visit
128 Church St. or 40 Maria St.

ACTON one and two bedroom apartments. Call
853-5352 or 853-5080
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IE:I Apartments & Flats for rent

ACTON'S FINE COUNTRY. 1 bedroom basement
apt. $550. including utilities. References needed. (519)
853—-1703

ACTON: 1 bedroom $525, 1 bedroom $595. all
apts. include fridge & stove new carpet and paint, 1st/last
required, pay own hydro & cable call (519)853-
0039

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877—-8866

GEORGETOWN - 2 bedroom apartment, available
October 1. $700. inclusive. Ideal for couple or single
mom. No pets.453-1894

GEORGETOWN - Bright one bedroom basement
apartment, available mid September, fireplace,
central air. $650. month including utilities. Call Pam,
877-5165 on Sept. 12 only.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement apt., $675/mth
all utilities included. Avail. immediately, parking
space & laundry facilities included. Call 877-8358
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